
Saturday and Holiday class intervention –   proposal 2018-19 Version 2 

 Date  Suggested  allocation 2018-19 – Year 11 KS5 –year 13 

Spring Half-Term 3    

Saturday 9th February    Mathematics Chemistry, Economics, Computer 
Science 

Saturday 16th February  Science (needs to be cancelled) School not open  

Monday 18th February  Half term Science  

Tuesday 19th February   Half term Mathematics   

Wednesday 20th February   Half term     

Thursday 21st February   Half term    

Friday 22nd February   Half term     

Spring Half-Term 4      

Saturday 2nd March 
 

Science Chemistry, Computer Science, R.E 

Saturday 9th  March 
 

Mathematics  Chemistry Economics, Computer 
Science 

Saturday 16th March  
 

Option 2  Chemistry, Computer Science 

Saturday 23rd March  
 

Option 2 Chemistry, Computer Science 

Saturday 30th  March  
 

Mathematics  Chemistry, Computer Science 

Saturday 6th April  Closed Closed 
 

Monday 8th April Easter Option 2 –Year 11 H+SC / Psychology/ 
English (1B,2A – specifically  those not 
studying the aforementioned option 
subjects) 

Biology (NH) 

Tuesday 9th  April Easter P.E, Computer Science (KD+AJ) + English 
Lit 

Chemistry 

Wednesday 10th April  Easter Mathematics + English Language RE, Biology (NH), Chemistry, English 
Language Year 12 resit 

Thursday 11th April   Easter Science   Biology (NH), Chemistry 

Friday 12th April   Easter English (1B,2A) Chemistry 

Monday 15th April  Easter Option 2, Computer Science (KD+AJ) Politics + Year 12+13 English Lit and 
Lang, Biology (NH) 

Tuesday 16th April  Easter Option 1 Year 11 PE Politics, Biology (NH), Chemistry 

Wednesday 17th April   Easter RE Biology (NH) Chemistry 

Thursday 18th April  Easter Mathematics   Biology (NH) Chemistry 

Friday 19th April  Bank Holiday   

Summer Half-Term 5       

Saturday 27th April  
Languages  

Chemistry, Media, Computer 
Science 

Saturday 11th May  PE / Maths 11-4A/ Art / Resistant 
Materials 

Chemistry, Media, Computer 
Science, Maths 



 

 

Saturday 18th May  Mathematics 11-4A / Art/ English 11-3A/ 
Spanish / Bengali 

Chemistry, Computer Science, 
Maths 

Monday 27th May  Bank Holiday    

Tuesday 28th May   Half term  Science  Biology (NH) 

Wednesday 29th May   Half term  Mathematics 11-4A  

Thursday 30th May  Half term  Science and Media  Biology (NH) 

Friday 31st May  Half term  Media option 1 and 2   

Summer Half-Term 6        

Saturday 8th June    Mathematics 11-4A  

Saturday 15th June      

Saturday 22nd June      

    


